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THE COST OF
MENTAL HEALTH

Abilify 10mg TAB
Topamax 25mg TAB
Prozac 10mg TAB
Wellbutrin 75mg TAB

30qty
30qty
30qty
30qty

$1,999.99
$188.99
$382.99
$101.79

$953.52
$145.35
$308.92
$83.96

52%
23%
19%
18%

RETAIL DISCOUNTED PRICE % OFF

For more information or to order hard cards, please contact:
Suzanne Domoracki • 702-510-0100

suzanne@nevadadrugcard.com

1 in 5 adults in America 
experience a mental 

illness. 18% of adults live 
with anxiety disorders.

Percent of adults who did 
not receive Mental 

Health Care because 
they could not afford the 

cost of treatment

Serious mental illness 
costs the American 

people $193.2 billion in 
lost earning every year.

56.8% $193
BILLION

Ways to Get Help

Savings with Nevada Drug Card

Talk with your 
doctor

Connect with other 
individuals and families

Save on medications with 
Nevada Drug Card

Learn more about 
mental illness


