BUSINESS VOICE

THE SMALL BUSINESS EDGE

Helping to Crack the Contracting Marketplace

THE COST OF MENTAL HEALTH



1 in 5 adults in America experience a mental
illness. **18% of adults** live with anxiety disorders.

56.8%

Percent of adults who did not receive Mental Health Care because they **could not afford the cost of treatment**

\$193 BILLION

Serious mental illness costs the American people **\$193.2 billion in lost earning** every year.

Ways to Get Help





Connect with other individuals and families



Learn more about mental illness



Save on medications with Nevada Drug Card

Savings with Nevada Drug Card		RETAIL	DISCOUNTED PRICE	% OFF
Abilify 10mg TAB	30qty	\$1,999.99	\$953.52	52%
Topamax 25mg TAB	30qty	\$188.99	\$145.35	23%
Prozac 10mg TAB	30qty	\$382.99	\$308.92	19%
Wellbutrin 75mg TAB	30qty	\$101.79	\$83.96	18%

*Discounted prices were obtained from participating pharmacies. Prices vary by pharmacy and region and are subject to change.



For more information or to order hard cards, please contact:

Suzanne Domoracki • 702-510-0100 suzanne@nevadadrugcard.com



All out Simply take this could into a participating pharmacy with your to quality for discounts on medicators. You also have access to other as added programs fields on back. Each family member must have that cause card. This card has been pre-activated for immediate use. To obtain simulation and to print additional acres with www.aevaladesigs.edt.com.